10.
11.

12
18
14
15

. Biernat Wiestaw

. Grzegorowski Mieczystaw
. Jakubowski Marek

. Jaczynski Stanistaw

. Jaczynski Leszek

. Jarema Krystian

. Kapatka Aleksander

. Miecznikowski Janusz

.Przygoda Andrzej
. Staszewski Tomasz
. Stepien Ewa

. Szymanski Michat

Lista obecnosci
Radnych Rady Gminy w Brochowie na Sesji Rady Gminy
w dniu 19 sierpnia 2016 roku

Fijotek Krystyna

Nawrocki Marcin

Pidrkowska Aniela




